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U BS 851.78 851.78 851.78 I

Shinhan 416.56 416.56 416.56 I

Pagatodo 305.22 305.22 305.22 I

M izuho Bank 170.40 170.40 170.40 I

D eutsche Bank 123.25 123.25 123.25 I

D ondé Banco 81.63 81.63 81.63 I

Bankaool 61.44 61.44 61.44 I

ICBC 36.71 36.71 46.91 I

Com partam os 38.95 38.95 38.95 I

Forjadores 35.12 35.12 35.12 I

Barclays 31.79 31.79 31.79 I

J.P. M organ 30.26 30.26 30.26 I

Bank of Tokyo-M itsubishi U FJ 28.47 28.47 28.47 I

Inbursa 21.00 21.00 21.00 I

Volkswagen Bank 20.32 20.32 20.32 I

Am erican Express 16.75 17.81 17.81 I

Banco Base 17.69 17.69 17.69 I

Bansí 17.55 17.55 17.55 I

Interacciones 15.65 15.65 17.50 I

Banco Azteca 17.45 17.45 17.45 I

Banorte 12.16 15.16 17.20 I

Finterra 17.09 17.09 17.09 I

Consubanco 17.01 17.01 17.01 I

Bank of Am erica 16.57 16.57 16.57 I

M ultiva 15.37 15.37 16.56 I

Banco Credit Suisse 16.53 16.53 16.53 I

Banco del Bajío 16.30 16.30 16.39 I

M onex 16.09 16.09 16.09 I

Invex 15.70 15.70 16.03 I

Santander 10.79 12.06 15.37 I

ABC Capital 13.30 15.05 15.05 I

BBVA Bancom er 11.60 12.03 14.97 I

BanCoppel 14.86 14.86 14.86 I

Investa Bank 14.83 14.83 14.83 I

Banregio 14.82 14.82 14.82 I

Banco Bancrea 10.66 10.66 14.71 I

Intercam  Banco 14.61 14.61 14.61 I

Scotiabank 13.79 13.79 14.49 I

CIBanco 14.40 14.40 14.40 I

Banca M ifel 13.21 13.21 14.15 I

Banam ex 13.92 13.92 13.92 I

Ve por M ás 13.27 13.27 13.81 I

Inm obiliario M exicano 13.45 13.45 13.45 I

Afirm e 9.93 11.93 13.41 I

Sabadell 13.39 13.39 13.39 I

Actinver 13.16 13.16 13.16 I

H SBC 11.61 11.61 12.66 I

Banco Ahorro Fam sa 12.60 12.60 12.60 I

Autofin 12.54 12.54 12.54 I

Total Banca M últiple 13.66 14.28 15.87
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U BS 746.47 851.78 105.31

Shinhan 618.98 416.56 -202.42

Pagatodo 286.02 305.22 19.20

M izuho Bank 198.01 170.40 -27.61

D eutsche Bank 119.79 123.25 3.46

D ondé Banco 82.87 81.63 -1.24

Bankaool 57.23 61.44 4.21

ICBC 41.06 46.91 5.85

Com partam os 38.51 38.95 0.43

Forjadores 35.87 35.12 -0.76

Barclays 33.34 31.79 -1.55

J.P. M organ 24.27 30.26 5.99

Bank of Tokyo-M itsubishi U FJ 28.55 28.47 -0.09

Inbursa 19.75 21.00 1.26

Volkswagen Bank 19.94 20.32 0.37

Am erican Express 17.69 17.81 0.12

Banco Base 17.64 17.69 0.05

Bansí 17.64 17.55 -0.09

Interacciones 17.68 17.50 -0.18

Banco Azteca 17.43 17.45 0.02

Banorte 17.19 17.20 0.01

Finterra 16.84 17.09 0.25

Consubanco 16.82 17.01 0.19

Bank of Am erica 19.38 16.57 -2.81

M ultiva 16.47 16.56 0.09

Banco Credit Suisse 15.72 16.53 0.81

Banco del Bajío 16.24 16.39 0.16

M onex 16.89 16.09 -0.80

Invex 16.62 16.03 -0.59

Santander 15.54 15.37 -0.17

ABC Capital 14.18 15.05 0.87

BBVA Bancom er 15.20 14.97 -0.23

BanCoppel 15.27 14.86 -0.42

Investa Bank 17.72 14.83 -2.89

Banregio 14.80 14.82 0.02

Banco Bancrea 15.33 14.71 -0.62

Intercam  Banco 14.79 14.61 -0.18

Scotiabank 14.48 14.49 0.01

CIBanco 13.66 14.40 0.74

Banca M ifel 14.01 14.15 0.14

Banam ex 14.10 13.92 -0.18

Ve por M ás 13.48 13.81 0.33

Inm obiliario M exicano 13.74 13.45 -0.29

Afirm e 13.20 13.41 0.21

Sabadell 14.15 13.39 -0.76

Actinver 13.12 13.16 0.03

H SBC 12.92 12.66 -0.26

Banco Ahorro Fam sa 12.54 12.60 0.06

Autofin 13.08 12.54 -0.54

Total Banca M últiple 15.92 15.87 -0.06 


